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Lobby:at's name and permanent business addresy

C. Tom Arkoosh

802 West Bannock Street Suite 800

Boise, ID 83702

Date prepared

2/4/13

(Mo))

Period covored
m month ending

(Day) (Yr)

1~,| 31 | 13

ftem
1

Totals of all reportable ex‘pendimres made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer. .

Cutegory of Expenditure
Reimbursed Perxonal Living and Trovel -

“lowl Amounl for

Proparlionslo amounis contrfbuted by ench omployer (Edencify smployers, undor

Item 3, at bottom of page.)

Fapennea Persining W T.obbhying Aslivity All Employors
Do Nat Hove 1 be Roparted Employer No. | Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employor No. 4

Entertuinment

Food and Retreshment $ 0.00 s 0.00 5 0.00 $ 0.00 3 0.00

Living Accommodations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Advertising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Travel 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Telephone 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Expenses or Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total |§ 0.00 g_ 0.0 s 0.0 s 000 s 0.0

*When 1he aumber of employerd you ors reponting for requires multiple L-2 forma to be filed a talal amount for all omployers should be cntered on Poge 1.

The totals of cach expenditre of more than one hundred flve dollars (3105) for a legislutor, other holder of public office, executive officials
and member(s) of their household.

Hem-
nzln Names of Legislwors, Public end Executive Officials
Dare Place Amoumn and Housohold Members in Group
[mg] Continued on auached pago(s)
INSTRUCTIONS lgm Emplayer(s) Nume(s) and Addresu(cs)
Amalgamated Sugar Compan
Who should file this form: Any lobbyisr registered under Section No. 1951 gs_ Satumn Wgay BoiseplD %3709
67-6617 1daho Code
Filing doudline: Manthly reports duc within fifteen (15) days of the ' American Medical Response t'.hru MultiState Assoc.
month for activities of the past month. ¢ No2 515 King St Ste 230 Alexandria VA 22314
TO BE FILED WITH: Ben Y No.3 Caterpillar Inc thru MultiState Associates
cn Ysursa - 1 i
Secratary of State 515 King St Ste 230 Alexandria VA 22314
PO Box 83720 ; .
Boise, 1D 83720-0080 Ne.4a CWI (CH2M Hill/Washington Group International
Phonc: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282 PO Box 1612 Idaho Falls ID 83401
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Arkoosh Eiguren PLLC

Item
4

Subjecl matter of praposed legislution, Lthe number of the Scnate
or House Bill, Resolution or other legislative activity in which
the Lobbyist wax supporling or opposing.

Subject Code
((rom uble)

Bill, Reeolution or Other
Legidlulive Idenl. Number

Appropriation Bill Number
and Seclion Number

g019/021

LEGISCATIVE SUBJECT IBENTIFICATION

Code Subjout

ol
02
03
04
05

06
a7

OR
09

12

14
15
16

Agriculture, borticulture,
farming, and livestock
Amusements, gumes, uthleticy
and spors

Banking, Anunce, credit and
investments

Children, minora, youth,
senior citizens

Church and religion
Consumer ulTiry

Ecology, envirenment, pallution,
conservatlan, zoning, lund nnhd
Water vse

Education

Blections, campaigns, voling,
political purtics

Equnl righu, civil righs,
minority alTairs

Governmant, tinuncing,
taxation, revenuc, budget,
appropriutiony, bids, fecy, funds
Government, countly
Gavernment, federal
Gavernmont, munlcipul
Government. speciul districts
Govermnment, statc

Code Subjoct

17

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
23
29

30

3l

Health service, medicine, druga
and controlled subsances, health
insurence, hospiwals

Higher education

Housing, construction, cadoes
Insurance (excluding henith
ingurance)

Labor, salaries snd wages,
collective bargaining

Law enlorcoment, cour,
Jjudges, crimes, prisons

Liconse, pormiw

Liquor

Manufuciuring, divtribution tnd
sorvices

Neatural resources, forest and
lorest products, flahericy, mining
and mining products

Public landw, purks, recrontion
Socisl insurance, unemployment
insurance, nublic essirtance,
worll.mcn’l compnnmion
Trensportation, highways,
streols snd rouds

Utilitics, communications,
tolgvisiony, rudio, newspaper,
power, CATY, gns

Orcher (plcasc specify)

ltem

ldentify uny rule, mtemnking decision, procurement, contracy,

bid or bid process, financial services or bond lobbyist was support-

Ihg or oppading,

CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby certify that the above is a mrue, complere and
corroct slatomant in secordanco with Section 67-6624 Idahu Code.

o N

Lobbmmm-lﬁr/

Date
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Lobbyist Report Form Attachment for C. Tom Arkoosh

@020/021

$0.00

Other

Entertainment Expenses

fFood & Living or Employer
Employer No. Refreshment Accommodations | Advertising | Travel Telephone |Services |Total
#5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
#6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
#7 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
#9 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
#10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
#11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
#12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
#13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 s0.00]  $000[  $0.00
414 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 © $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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@o21/021

Employer No. Employer Names Employer Addresses

#5 iSchool Campus 2750 Rasmussen Road Ste 206 Park City UT 84098
#6 Northwest Grocery Association 8565 SW Salish Lane Ste 100 Wilsonville OR 97070
#7 Service Contract Industry Council 204 S Monroe Tallahassee FL 32301

#8 Support Our Troops Inc 595 Waest Granada Blvd Suite ) Ormond Beach FL 32174
#9 SysTech International, LLC 1121 W Grant Rd Ste 407 Tucson AZ 85705

#10 Tait Communications 15342 Park Row Blvd Houston TX 77084

#11 Two Jinn Inc (dba Aladdin Bail Bonds) 1959 Palomar Oaks Way Ste 200 Carisbad CA 92011
#12 US Ecology Inc 300 Maliard Dr Suite 300 Boise (D 83706

#13 Verizon Wireless thru MultiState Assoc 515 King St Ste 230 Alexandria VA 22314

#14 Surface Water Coalition 357 6th Avenue West Twin Falls ID 83301




